MaCCS DCT questions

No.	Question	Responses
1	What is the name of the model of care you are describing?	Free text
2	When did your service start offering this model of care?	dd/mm/yyyy
3	Is the model of care predominantly targeted at a specific section of women who share a common characteristic or set of characteristics?	Yes/No
4	Please select the specific group/s of women that this model of care targets. (May select more than one).	Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander identification
		Migrant or refugee
		Low risk or normal pregnancy
		All excluding high risk pregnancy
		Complex or high risk pregnancy
		Breech presentation of fetus
		Multi fetal pregnancy
		Next birth after caesarean section
		Planned homebirth
		Maternal diabetes and other endocrine disorders
		Maternal obesity or high body mass index (BMI)
		Maternal age—young
		Maternal mental health condition
		Other specific cultural groups not already specified
		Other social groups not already specified
		Other vulnerable groups not already specified
		Other maternity target groups
5	What is the profession of the designated maternity carer in this model of care?	Specialist obstetrician—public
		Specialist obstetrician—private
		General practitioner obstetrician
		Midwife—public
		Midwife—private
		Midwife—privately practising
		General practitioner
		Maternal-fetal medicine subspecialist
		Aboriginal maternal infant care practitioner

No.	Question	Responses
		Shared care
		Multidisciplinary team
		Other
6	Select the profession/s of other recognised and named collaborative maternity carers with a planned role in this model of care.	Specialist obstetrician—public
		Specialist obstetrician—private
		General practitioner obstetrician
		Midwife—public
		Midwife—private
		Midwife—privately practising
		General practitioner
		Maternal-fetal medicine subspecialist
		Aboriginal health practitioner
		Aboriginal maternal infant care practitioner
		Nurse
		Perinatal mental health worker
		Other allied health practitioner
		Medical specialist other than obstetric
		Public hospital medical officer
		None
		Other
7	Is this model of maternity care midwifery caseload?	Yes/No
8	What is the total caseload (number of women) per year for each FTE primary midwife working in the model?	Number
9	What is the extent of continuity of carer provided cross the continuum of care within this model?	Antenatal period only
		Antenatal and intrapartum periods
		Antenatal and postpartum periods
		Intrapartum and postpartum periods
		Whole duration of maternity period—antenatal, intrapartum and postpartum
		No continuity of carer
10	Is antenatal and/or postnatal care provided in individual or group sessions?	Individual sessions
		Group sessions
		Combination of individual and group sessions

No.	Question	Responses
11	Does the model include a minimum number of planned visits with a medical practitioner?	Yes/No
12	Are women in this model routinely relocated from their community to another location prior to labour for intrapartum care and birth?	Yes/No
13	Please select all the settings where antenatal care visits are offered in this model of care.	Hospital clinic—onsite
		Hospital clinic—outreach
		Clinicians' private rooms
		Community facility
		Aboriginal community controlled health service facility
		Home
		Birth centre—stand alone
		Birth centre—in hospital
		Hospital—excluding birth centre
		Other
14	Please select all of the settings where birth care	Aboriginal community controlled health service facility
	is offered in this model of care.	Home
		Birth centre—stand alone
		Birth centre—in hospital
		Hospital—excluding birth centre
		Other
15	Does this model of care provide postnatal visits in a residential setting (e.g. home)?	Yes/No
16	How long do women in this model of care receive postnatal visits in a residential setting (e.g. home)?	1-3 days
		4-7 days
		8-14 days
		15-28 days
		29-42 days
		More than 42 days
17	Are additional remote or rural services offered in this model of care?	Yes/No
18	Please select all of the additional remote or rural services offered in this model of care.	Fly-in-fly-out clinicians
		Community-based remote-area clinicians
		Telehealth
		Other

No.	Question	Responses
19	Which Major Model Category does this model belong to?	Private obstetrician (specialist) care
		Private midwifery care
		General practitioner obstetrician care
		Shared care
		Combined care
		Public hospital maternity care
		Public hospital high risk maternity care
		Team midwifery care
		Midwifery group practice caseload care
		Remote area maternity care
		Private obstetrician and privately practising midwife joint care

Source: MaCCS DCT.